the stipulated Bid submission date or later, if the bid submission date is extended 

through the corrigendum. 

A copy of the GST Registration Details of the bidder is to be provided along with 

the Bid Submission Fees/EMD. 

7. s 
Bid Submission Fee (Non-

refundable) 

There will be a non-refundable Bid Submission Fee of INR 32,000/- (Rupees 

Thirty-two Thousand only) inclusive of GST to be paid in the form of 

NEFT/RTGS/SWIFT transaction. 

Bidders shall upload the scanned copies of transaction receipts along with the 

online bid submission, and Bidders shall indicate the tender number & Name of 

the bidder in the transaction receipt.